

To December 16, 2024

The BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Fort,	Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400001	Mumbai - 400051
Scrip Code: 517556	Symbol: PVP

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we enclose herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Mrs Sai Padma Potluri in the category of promoter Group of the company, in Form C with respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

Kindly take the aforesaid disclosure on your record.

For PVP Ventures Limited

PRASAD VEERA Digitally signed by PRASAD VEERA POTLURI

Date: 2024.12.16 10:46:36 +05'30'

Prasad V. Potluri Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 00179175

Enclosed: As in above.

CIN: L72300TN1991PLC020122

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: PVP Ventures Limited

ISIN of the company: INE362A01016

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN,		1	s held prior	Securitie	s acquir	ed /Disposed	Transcription of the second of	Securities		Date of al	lotment advice/	Date of	Mode of
& address with	of Person	to acquis	sition/					held post			n of shares / sale		acquisitie
contact nos.	(Promot	disposal						acquisitio		of shares specify	to company	2	
	ers/ KMP							n/disposal			- p	to company	disposal
	/ Director												(on
	s/immed			/									market/p
	iate	Type of	No. and %	Type of	No.	Value	Transa	Type of	No. and %				ublic/
	relative	security	of share	security			1		of share				
	to/others	(For eg.	holding	(For eg.			Туре	(For eg. –	The second second second				rights/
	etc.)						(Buy/	Shares,	Holding				preferent
		Shares,		Shares,			Sale/	Warrants,					al offer /
		Warrant		Warrant				Converti					off
	1	s,		s,			/	ble					market/
	1	Converti		Convert			Povok	Debentur					Inter-se
		ble		ible				es etc.)					transfer,
		Debentu		Debent			Invoke	es etc.)					ESOPs
		r es etc.)	1	ures			,						etc.)
		, es etc.,	1	etc.))						
	Promoter			Shares	40,000	1205741.15	Sale	Shares	14,60,000	Equi	ty Shares		
	Group	Equity	0.58%	Equity				Equity	0.56%	No. of	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	13-12-2024	Open
PAN: AGLPP5224E		Shares		Shares		*		Shares		shares			Market
Address: A/20/A/2,										sold			WIGHT
Road No. 13, Phase-										33,000	12-12-2024		
II, Film Nagar					1.					7000	13-12-2024		
Hyderabad									ļ!	7000	10-12-2024		
PIN: 500033			¢ 1										
Contact No.:													
9849744055			78 g										

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		was executed	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Potluri SaiPadma Promoter Group

Signature: P. San Pany.

Date: 13-12-2024 Place: Hyderabad